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sample Flurish 3G Peach Ringz - Gusherz 
Sample ID S03148262 
Tested for Flurish 
Sampled 

Matrix Concentrate (lnhalable Cannabis Good) 

Received Dec 20, 2024 
Analyses executed CANX 

CANX - Cannabinoids Analysis 
Analyzed Dec 20, 2024 I Instrument HPLC-VWD I Method SOP-001 
The expanded Uncertainty of the Connablnoid analysis ls approximotel',I :i".806% at the 95% Confidence Level 

Anolyte LOD 
mg/g 

11-Hydroxy-b.8· T etrahydrocannobivarin (ll•Hyd-68· THCV) 0.013 

Cannobidiorcin (CBOO) 0.002 
Abnormal Cannobidiorcin (o•CBOO) 0.01 

( +/ • )·9B•hydroxy-Hexohydroconniblnol (9b·HHC) 0.012 
11•Hydroxy•li8· Tetrohydroconnobinol (11•Hyd•a8· THC) 0.007 

Connobldlollc Acid (CBDA) 0.001 
Connoblgerol Acid (CBGA) 0.001 
Connobigerol (CBG) 0.001 

Connobidlol (CBD) 0.001 
l(S)·THD (S·THD) 0.013 

l(R)· THO (r• THD) 0.025 
Tetrohydroconnobivorin (THCV) 0.001 

.0.8-tetrohydroconnobivorin (.0.8-THCV) 0.021 

Connobidihexol (CBDH) 0.005 

Tetrohydroconnobutol (.0.9-THCB) 0.013 
Connobinol (CBN) 0.001 

Connobidiphorol (CBOP) 0.015 
exo• THC (exo• THC) 0.005 
Tetrohydroconnobinol (.0.9-THC) 0.003 

.0.8•tetrohydroconnoblnol (.0.8· THC) 0.004 
(6oR. 95)-.0.10· T etrohydroconnoblnol ((6oR, 9S)·.0.10) 0.015 

Hexohydroconnoblnol (S Isomer) (9s•HHC) 0.017 
(6oR, 9R)-.0.10· T etrohydroconnoblnol ((6oR, 9R)-.0.10) 0.007 

Hexohydroconnoblnol (R Isomer) (9r-HHC) 0.016 
Tetrohydroconnoblnollc Acid (THCA) 0.001 

.0.9-Tetrohydroconnoblhexol ( .0. 9 -THCH) 0.024 
Connobinot Acetate (CBNO) 0.014 

l!.9-Tetrohydroconnoblphorol (l!.9-THCP) 0.017 
.0.8-Tetrohydroconnoblphorol (.0.8-THCP) 0.0◄1 
connobicitron (CBT) 0.005 

.0.8-THC-0-ocetote (.0.8-THCO) 0.076 
9(5)-HHCP (s-HHCP) 0.031 

l!.9-THC-0-ocetote (l!.9-THCO) 0.066 
9(R)·HHCP (r•HHCP) 0.026 

9(S)·HHC·O-ocetote (S·HHCO) 0.005 
9(R)·HHC·O•ocetote (r•HHCO) 0.008 

3-octy1•.0.8· T etrohydroconnobinol (.0.8· THC ·C8) 0.067 
Total THC C THCa • 0.877 + 49THC) 
Total THC+ 48THC + 410THC C THCa • 0.877 + 49THC +48THC + 410THC) 

Total CBC C CBOo • 0.877 + CBO) 
Total CBG C CB Ga • 0.877 + CSG) 

Total HHC( 9r•HHC + 9s-HHC) 
Total cannoblnoids 

Ul Unidentified 
ND Not Detected 
N/A Not Applicable 
NT Not Reported 
LOO Limit of Detection 
LOQ Limit of Quontifocotion 
<LOQDetected 
>ULOL Above upper limit of linearit11 
CFU/g Colon11 Forming Units per 1 9rom 
TNTC Too Numerous to Count 
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PJIA -·�

��g 
Result ,. 

0.041 ND 

0.007 ND 
0.031 ND 

0.056 ND 
0.021 ND 

0.16 ND 
0.16 ND 
0.16 ND 

0.16 ND 
0.041 ND 

0.075 ND 
0.16 ND 

0.064 ND 

0.16 ND 

0.038 ND 
0.16 1.44 

0.047 ND 
0.16 ND 
0.16 ND 

0.16 0.1◄ 

0.16 ND 

0.16 ND 
0.16 ND 

0.16 ND 
0.16 62.1◄ 
o.on ND 
0.043 ND 

0.16 15.7◄ 
0.16 ND 
0.16 ND 

0.16 ND 
0.09◄ ND 

0.16 ND 
0.079 ND 

0.16 ND 
0.025 ND 

0.204 ND 
0.12 

62.26 

ND 
ND 

ND 
79.◄◄ 

Result 
mg/g 

ND 

ND 
ND 

ND 
ND 

ND 
ND 
ND 

ND 
ND 

ND 
ND 

ND 

ND 

ND 
1◄.38 

ND 
ND 
ND 

1.40 
ND 

ND 
ND 

ND 

621.35 
ND 
ND 

157.◄2 
ND 
ND 

ND 
ND 

ND 
ND 

ND 
ND 

ND 
1.23 

622.58 

ND 
ND 

ND 
79◄.38 
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